VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

D810A4982 en
Product data

algemeen

Reference No.

Mat. thickness mm

RAL color

Load / kg

load indication at speed
Recommended tyre size

@ Mittenloch (A), @ Bolzenlochkreis (B) und Bolzenlochzahl (C)
(A) Diameter centre hole mm
(B) Pitch circle diameter mm
(C) Number of studholes

(C) Stud hole diameter mm
Gatvorm

Rim size

D810A4982 en
4.00

9006

1300

20 km/h
15x4.50-8
62.5/95/4
62.5

95

600

3.00D-8



